

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete " fifty-five and six tenths " and insert " sixty-eight and two tenths "

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete " forty-one and six" and insert " forty-four and three"

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete " sixteen and eight" and insert " twenty-two and nine"

On page 3, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$50,360. 26" and insert "\$51,367.47"

On page 3, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete " ninety-seven" and insert " ninety-three"